
1515

13

20

15

12

18

3
15

5

15

810

13

30

21

10
3

30

15
3

30

3

10
21

35

8

810

1

15 15

20

15

1515

5

15
3

30

1515

12

20

113

3
15

17

5

KRAW˚flNIK WYSTAJ¥CY

ZE �CIEKIEM

KRAW˚flNIK OBNIflONY

Z ZIELENI¥

KRAW˚flNIK WYSTAJ¥CY

Z ZIELENI¥

OBRZEflE WYSTAJ¥CE

Z ZIELENI¥

OBRZEflE WTOPIONE

Z ZIELENI¥

137/87/UW , 75/92/UWmgr in¿.  Barbara Osinska
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